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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 04/08/2022 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball Scrimmage vs. CVU Vergennes
Mon 04/11/2022 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball Scrimmage vs. CVU Vergennes
Sat 04/16/2022 11:00 am Varsity Baseball Home vs. Williamstown Vergennes
Thu 04/21/2022 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball Home vs. Peoples Vergennes
Tue 04/26/2022 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball Home vs. BFA Fairfax Vergennes
Thu 04/28/2022 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball Home vs. Montpelier Vergennes
Thu 05/05/2022 4:30 pm Varstiy Baseball Home vs. Mt. Abe Vergennes
Sat 05/07/2022 3:00 pm Varsity Baseball Home vs. Milton Vergennes
Mon 05/16/2022 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball Home vs. Blue Mountain Vergennes
Sat 05/21/2022 9:00 am Varsity Baseball Home vs. Middlebury Vergennes
Tue 05/24/2022 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball Home vs. Enosburg Vergennes
Thu 05/26/2022 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball Home vs. Missisquoi Vergennes


